
 

Chapter and Colony President Contact Information 
 

Phi Psi – Trinity College 

 

Nana Appah-Sampong, nanayaw.appahsampong@trincoll.edu 

 

Phi Phi – University of Pennsylvania 

 

William Doyle, wdoyle@wharton.upenn.edu 

 

Phi Epsilon – Syracuse University 

 

Daniel Balceniuk, djbalcen@syr.edu 

 

Phi Kappa – University of Illinois 

 

Ben Rosborough, illinoisalphachirho@gmail.com 

 

Phi Lambda – Pennsylvania State University 

 

Eric Hayes, esh5069@psu.edu 

 

Alpha Phi – Purdue University 

 

Kenton Weyant, kweyant@purdue.edu 

 

Beta Phi – Rutgers University 

 

Basil Shahin, bshahin6@eden.rutgers.edu 

 

Delta Phi – Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 

 

Griffin Hammer, president@deltaphicrows.com 

 

Epsilon Phi – Temple University 

 

Michael Hess, tuc42253@temple.edu 

 

Zeta Phi – Clarkson University 

 

Thomas Zalocha, zalochta@clarkson.edu 

 

Eta Phi – Gettysburg College 

 

Jordan Kanarek, kanajo01@gettysburg.edu 
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Pi Phi – Robert Morris University 

 

Michael Ludwig, mjlst20@mail.rmu.edu 

 

Omega Phi – La Salle University 

 

Rich Francis, francisr7@lasalle.edu 

 

Phi Beta Chi – Radford University 

 

Clark King, cking72@radford.edu 

 

Phi Gamma Chi – The College of New Jersey 

 

RJ Castellano, castel24@tcnj.edu 

 

Delta Sigma Phi – Worcester Polytechnic Institute 

 

Isaac Barbour, barbour_i@wpi.edu 

 

Phi Zeta Chi – SUNY Geneseo 

 

Bryan Ridall, bmr5@geneseo.edu 

 

Phi Eta Chi – Richard Stockton College 

 

Matthew Monte, montem@go.stockton.edu 

 

Sigma Tau Phi – SUNY Plattsburgh 

 

Dylan Fleury, dfleu001@mail.plattsburgh.edu 

 

Phi Mu Chi – Lock Haven University 

 

Jose Acosta, jacosta@lhup.edu 

 

Phi Sigma Tau – Kutztown University 

 

Jeffrey Knappenberger, jknap072@live.kutztown.edu 

 

Epsilon Chi Phi – SUNY Stony Brook 

 

Tilak Shah, tilakshah23@gmail.com 
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Phi Kappa Lambda – Northwood University 

 

Larry Sarver, sarverl@northwood.edu 

 

Eta Chi Phi – New York Institute of Technology 

 

Michael Risi, mrisi@nyit.edu 

 

Iota Chi Phi – Rowan University 

 

John Himics, j.himics@gmail.com 

 

Kappa Chi Phi – Shippensburg University 

 

Logan Walthers, shipaxp@gmail.com 

 

Lambda Chi Phi – Drexel University 

 

Eric Rayburn, esr35@drexel.edu 

 

Mu Chi Phi – SUNY Albany 

 

Justin McNeil, jm153879@albany.edu 

 

Xi Chi Phi – Ramapo College 

 

Mackenzie Moran, mack.moran@gmail.com 

 

Phi Chi Phi – SUNY Binghamton 

 

Ryan Halegua, rhalegu1@binghamton.edu 

 

Chi Chi Phi – Ferris State University 

 

Shane Carne, shanecarne@gmail.com 

 

Omega Chi Phi – York College of Pennsylvania 

 

Dennis Cain, dcain@ycp.edu 

 

Alpha Phi Alpha – Philadelphia University 

 

Clayton Neiman, neiman9693@philau.edu 
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Alpha Phi Beta – University of Cincinnati 

 

Kyle Neyer, kyle.neyer@gmail.com 

 

Pace University 

 

Daniel Fiasconaro, df94008n@pace.edu 

 

Queens College 

 

Edward Borman, fastelb924@aol.com 
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